
Applicazio

ni Auto

FIAT

FIAT 

PUNTO 

(176_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.6 1994/01 - 

1997/04

1581 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 176 A9.000

1.7 D 1994/04 - 

1997/09

1698 ccm 42 KW 57 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 176 B3.000

1.7 TD 1994/01 - 

1999/09

1698 ccm 52 KW 71 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 176 A5.000

1.7 TD 1994/01 - 

1999/09

1698 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 176 A3.000

1.7 TD 

(176AT)

1996/09 - 

1999/09

1698 ccm 46 KW 63 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 176 B7.000

55 1.1 1993/09 - 

1999/09

1108 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 176 A6.000

55 1.1 1993/09 - 

1999/09

1108 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 176 B2.000

60 1.2 1994/01 - 

1999/09

1242 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 176 A7.000

60 1.2 

(176AP, 

176AR, 

176AQ, 

176BB)

1993/09 - 

1999/09

1242 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 176 B4.000

60 1.2 

(176AP, 

176AR, 

176AQ, 

176BB)

1993/09 - 

1999/09

1242 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 176 B1.000

75 1.2 1993/10 - 

1999/09

1242 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 176 A8.000
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